⽬录
CONTENTS
04
螺栓式汽⻋总保险丝
玻璃管保险丝
平板汽⻋总保险丝
保险丝 05
Blade Fuse

Tube Fuse
Auto
Flat Fuse
Fuse Holder
其他产品 Other
Products 32
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated Current
颜⾊
Color
APF-191-2 2A
APF-191-5 5A
APF-191-7.5 7.5A
APF-191-10 10A
APF-191-15 15A
APF-191-20 20A
APF-191-25 25A
APF-191-30 30A
APF-191-35 35A
APF-191-40 40A
05
通用型插片保险丝
Blade FuseBlade Fuse
额定电流%

135% 0.75s 1800s
200% 0.15s 5s
350% 0.04s 0.5s
600% 0.02s 0.1s
APF-191A
APF-191N
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated Current
颜⾊
Color
APF.L-192-2 2A
APF.L-192-5 5A
APF.L-192-7.5 7.5A
APF.L-192-10 10A
APF.L-192-15 15A
APF.L-192-20 20A
APF.L-192-25 25A
APF.L-192-30 30A
APF.L-192-35 35A
APF.L-192-40 40A
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

350% 0.04s 0.5s
600% 0.02s 0.1s
通用型带熔断指示保险丝
Blade Fuse With Blown IndicatorBlade Fuse With Blown Indicator
06
APF.L-192
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated Current
颜⾊
Color
APF-190-2 2A
APF-190-5 5A
APF-190-7.5 7.5A
APF-190-10 10A
APF-190-15 15A
APF-190-20 20A
APF-190-25 25A
APF-190-30 30A
APF-190-35 35A
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

Packaging StylePackaging Style
100只装/100pcs1 100只装/100pcs2
3 120只装/120pcs 4
60只装/60pcs
5
150只装/150pcs 6
30只装/30pcs
7 100只装/100pcs 8 10只装/10pcs
TEMCO AUTO PARTS TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated Current
颜⾊
Color
APF-193N-20 20A
APF-193N-30 30A
APF-193N-40 40A
APF-193N-50 50A
APF-193N-60 60A
APF-193N-70 70A
APF-193N-80 80A
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

350% 0.2s 7s
600% 0.04s 1s
20只装/20pcs
09
大型插片式保险丝
Maxi Blade FuseMaxi Blade Fuse
APF-193N
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated Current
颜⾊
Color
APF-194-2 2A
APF-194-5 5A
APF-194-7.5 7.5A
APF-194-10 10A
APF-194-15 15A
APF-194-20 20A
APF-194-25 25A
APF-194-30 30A
APF-194-35 35A
APF-194-40 40A
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

600% 0.02s 0.1s
欧式插片式保险丝
European Style Blade FuseEuropean Style Blade Fuse
10
APF-194A
APF-194B
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated Current
颜⾊
Color
GBC-196-5 5A
GBC-196-8 8A
GBC-196-16 16A
GBC-196-20 20A
GBC-196-25 25A
GBC-196-30 30A
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

350% 0.2s 7s
600% 0.04s 1s
16
连接式保险丝
Electrical ConnectorElectrical Connector
ALF-197-MF
20只装
20pcs
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated Current
颜⾊
Color
MF-S20A 20A
MF-S30A 30A
MF-S40A 40A
MF-S50A 50A
MF-S60A 60A
MF-S70A 70A
MF-S80A 80A
MF-S100A 100A
额定电流%
Rated
current%
熔断时间

连接式保险丝
17
Electrical ConnectorElectrical Connector
ALF-197-MF-S
20只装
20pcs
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated
Current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
ABF-200-50 50A 32V
ABF-200-60 60A 32V
ABF-200-80 80A 32V
ABF-200-100 100A 32V
ABF-200-130 130A 32V
ABF-200-150 150A 32V
ABF-200-180 180A 32V
ABF-200-200 200A 32V
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

18
10只装
10pcs
ABF-200G
ABF-200C(陶瓷)
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
螺栓式汽车总保险丝
19
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated
Current
颜⾊
Color
ABF-199-30 30A
ABF-199-40 40A
ABF-199-50 50A
ABF-199-60 60A
ABF-199-70 70A
ABF-199-80 80A
ABF-199-100 100A
ABF-199-125 125A
ABF-199-150 150A
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

200% 5s 100s
300% 0.5s 15s
Bolt In Auto FuseBolt In Auto Fuse
ABF-199-1
20只装
20pcs
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated
Current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
5AG-20 20A 32V
5AG-30 30A 32V
5AG-40 40A 32V
5AG-50 50A 32V
5AG-60 60A 32V
5AG-80 80A 32V
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

Packaging StylePackaging Style
5只装/5pcs
5AG-140/141/142
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
玻璃管保险丝
21
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated
Current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
AGF-5 5A 32V
AGF-10 10A 32V
AGF-15 15A 32V
AGF-20 20A 32V
AGF-25 25A 32V
AGF-30 30A 32V
AGF-35 35A 32V
AGF-40 40A 32V
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

100只/盒
100pcs/box
Auto Glass Tube FuseAuto Glass Tube Fuse
AGF
100只装
100pcs
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated
Current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
ABF-198N-30 30A 32V
ABF-198N-40 40A 32V
ABF-198N-50 50A 32V
ABF-198N-60 60A 32V
ABF-198N-80 80A 32V
ABF-198N-100 100A 32V
ABF-198N-110 110A 32V
ABF-198N-150 150A 32V
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time

22
Auto Flat FuseAuto Flat Fuse
ABF-198N
1000只装
1000pcs
In Bulk
TEMCO AUTO PARTS
型号
Type
额定电流
Rated
Current
额定电压
Rated
voltage
ABF-198E-30 30A 32V
ABF-198E-40 40A 32V
ABF-198E-50 50A 32V
ABF-198E-60 60A 32V
ABF-198E-80 80A 32V
ABF-198E-100 100A 32V
ABF-198E-110 110A 32V
额定电流%
Rated current%
熔断时间
Fusing time